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Women / 4 / Senior C2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kennedy Lademan634
596235 Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.575 9.70010.000 38.575
6 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Kyleigh Cruz617
557672 Zero Gravity

9.400 9.400 9.7009.600 38.100
3 4T 2 1T 2 

2 

Lexi Whitmore618
937308 Zero Gravity

9.375 9.250 9.4259.425 37.475
4 7T 3 4 3 

3 

Emma Stroup602
552407 Acrotex

9.325 9.200 9.3009.300 37.125
5 9 5 7T 4 

4 

Elianna Stamps656
993770 U S Gold

8.900 9.550 9.1009.100 36.650
9 3 8 10 5 

5 

Jade Ballard641
939536 Achievers

9.450 9.250 9.1508.750 36.600
2 7T 16 9 6T

6T

Jayla Davila645
984851 Lone Star

9.225 9.400 9.3758.600 36.600
7 4T 17 5 6T

6T

Kate Strange644
984843 Lone Star

8.750 9.150 9.5009.025 36.425
11T 10 10 3 8 

8 

Lourdes Sarmiento603
1064632 Acrotex

8.600 9.000 9.3009.350 36.250
15 13 4 7T 9 

9 

Amelia Watson643
1001279 DGA

9.050 8.850 9.3259.000 36.225
8 15 11T 6 10 

10 

Claudia Mayrhofer640
998658 TX Champion

8.650 9.300 8.9009.250 36.100
13T 6 6 12T 11 

11 

Malena Rodriguez663
997688 Sokol FW

8.650 9.100 8.8509.150 35.750
13T 11 7 14T 12 

12 

Amber Rigdon630
591935 WOGA

9.500 9.750 7.1508.925 35.325
1 1 13T 20 13 

13 

Brooklin Wilks627
989511 RSA

8.350 8.900 8.8508.875 34.975
18 14 15 14T 14 

14 

Natalie Rice606
624207 Champions Westlake

8.850 9.050 8.7258.300 34.925
10 12 19 17 15 

15 

Tatum Humphries646
500923 The Rock

8.400 8.450 9.0508.400 34.300
17 16 18 11 16 

16 

Ava Hounshell628
1086536 RSA

8.750 7.250 8.9008.925 33.825
11T 18 13T 12T 17 

17 

Carmen-Sophia Caldera626
989486 RSA

8.150 8.200 8.4008.050 32.800
19 17 20 19 18 

18 

Yana Laredo657
499266 Sokol FW

8.500 6.600 8.5009.000 32.600
16 20 11T 18 19 

19 

Breanna Sweat622
946528 GSC Abilene

7.300 7.000 8.7509.050 32.100
20 19 9 16 20 

20 
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